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Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

Merit List 

B.Sc. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl No 
Form 

No 
Name Gender PC Caste 

1 1579 JUGANANDA CHETIA M 89.80 O.B.C. 

2 1022 JYOTISKA PHUKAN M 89.40 O.B.C. 

3 2480 SHIVANGEE ACHARYA F 88.00 General 

4 2973 HRIDOYANANDA SAIKIA M 87.40 O.B.C. 

5 2829 NIMISHA GAUTAM F 87.00 General 

6 751 GUNJURANI DUTTA F 84.40 O.B.C. 

7 2616 JAHNABI DUTTA F 84.00 General 

8 2063 MRIDUSMITA KALITA F 83.60 O.B.C. 

9 1984 NIHARIKA DAS F 83.20 O.B.C. 

10 3152 ARINDOM BHAGAWATY M 82.80 General 

11 119 PALLABEE BHUYAN F 82.80 O.B.C. 

12 1082 AKASH BURAGOHAIN M 82.60 O.B.C. 

13 2319 NIKIMONI BORAH F 82.60 General 

14 1664 KANGKANA LEKHARU F 82.40 General 

15 773 ABHINAB CHETIA M 81.40 O.B.C. 

16 2911 JINAMONI GOGOI F 81.40 O.B.C. 

17 1909 ANKUR RANJAN DUTTA M 81.20 O.B.C. 

18 973 RAJA PHUKAN M 81.20 General 

19 67 MANASH JYOTI CHUTIA M 80.60 M.O.B.C. 

20 2281 PRIYANKA PHUKON F 80.60 O.B.C. 

21 130 JAYANTA PEGU M 80.40 S.T. 

22 2371 PRADYUMNYA DASTIDAR M 80.40 General 

23 3073 PRAJOY KR. MITRA M 80.40 O.B.C. 

24 392 SOURAVE JYOTI BORBORAH M 80.40 General 

25 1120 JEASMINE BEZBORUAH F 80.20 O.B.C. 

26 2990 MAMTA YADAV F 80.20 O.B.C. 

27 3190 PARISHMITA ARANDHARA F 80.20 O.B.C. 

28 905 JYOTIMALA BORAH F 80.00 General 

29 2144 LWITHWSA SWARGIARY M 80.00 S.T. 

30 2271 TRIKENDRAJIT DOLEY M 79.80 S.T. 

31 2609 TULIKA BORUAH F 79.60 M.O.B.C. 

32 1795 DIMPY ROY F 79.40 O.B.C. 

33 2270 JAY DEBNATH M 79.40 O.B.C. 

34 2267 JHARNA GOGOI F 79.40 O.B.C. 

35 2095 JITU HAZARIKA M 79.40 General 

36 1663 JYOTSHNA SAIKIA F 79.40 O.B.C. 

37 2365 PARTHA PRATIM DUTTA M 79.40 General 

38 2191 POOJA SAIKIA F 79.40 O.B.C. 

39 2423 SHAKYA DEEP BORA M 79.40 General 

40 2268 ALOK SANDHAN GOGI M 79.20 O.B.C. 

41 2965 SANGITA BISWAS F 79.20 S.C. 

42 1074 SHANTI PEGU F 79.20 S.T. 

43 2383 TRISHNA DOLOI F 79.20 General 

44 3118 APARAJITA BRAHMA F 79.00 S.T. 
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45 1423 GAKUL CHETRY M 79.00 O.B.C. 

46 2744 MAHANARV SARMA M 79.00 General 

47 575 PRIYANKA BORAH F 79.00 General 

48 3108 BIDYUT BIKASH LEKHARU M 78.80 General 

49 1959 BRISHTIMONI CHETIA F 78.80 O.B.C. 

50 3177 INAMUL HUSSAIN M 78.80 General 

51 2110 MANJILIKA RAJKHOWA F 78.80 M.O.B.C. 

52 3005 PRIYANKA BORUAH F 78.80 M.O.B.C. 

53 569 BAISALI HAZARIKA F 78.60 O.B.C. 

54 1467 DIBYAJYOTI DAS M 78.60 S.C. 

55 2674 UDDEEPTA SAIKIA M 78.60 M.O.B.C. 

56 118 DIPANKAR BORAH M 78.40 O.B.C. 

57 378 PRATIMA KALITA F 78.40 O.B.C. 

58 1782 RITU RAJ GUPTA F 78.40 S.C. 

59 2831 KALYAN KUMAR CHUTIA M 78.20 O.B.C. 

60 1361 BHARAGOB GOHAIN M 78.00 O.B.C. 

61 2601 LOUIS LOCHAN DOWARAH M 78.00 O.B.C. 

62 1241 MANAB JYOTI PEGU M 78.00 S.T. 

63 61 PALASH NJYOTI GOGOI M 78.00 O.B.C. 

64 3031 SANGHAMITRA RAJNANDINI SAIKIA F 78.00 M.O.B.C. 

65 1658 MOIRAKHI KOCH F 77.80 O.B.C. 

66 179 MUNMI GOSWAMI F 77.80 General 

67 1693 RAJA DHIRAJ TAMULI M 77.80 General 

68 1475 ARCHANA CHUTIA F 77.60 O.B.C. 

69 3044 PAHARI SAIKIA F 77.60 M.O.B.C. 

70 2883 PRIYANKA CHUTIA F 77.60 O.B.C. 

71 1558 RAJAT CHAKRABARTY M 77.40 General 

72 1339 REKHANKONA PEGU F 77.40 S.T. 

73 1294 SUMANNA KAKOTI F 77.40 General 

74 1832 UPASANA PUZARI F 77.40 General 

75 2939 BHAGYASHREE SAIKIA F 77.20 General 

76 2725 DEVASHISH BORAH M 77.20 O.B.C. 

77 3021 DEBASRI HAZARIKA F 77.00 S.C. 

78 1424 DIPANKAR SONOWAL M 77.00 S.T. 

79 2390 RITTIKA BORA F 77.00 General 

80 2156 KANCHANJYOTI SAIKIA M 76.80 M.O.B.C. 

81 2940 LAKHYOTPAL KONWAR M 76.80 O.B.C. 

82 2419 MADHURIMA SARMAH F 76.80 General 

83 2477 NABAJIT PAIT M 76.80 S.T. 

84 174 KASYAPJYOTI SAIKIA M 76.60 S.T. 

85 2755 PRATIBHA DAS F 76.60 S.C. 

86 3047 RUMANSHU NATH M 76.60 O.B.C. 

87 3092  MUZAHIDUL ISLAM M 76.40 General 

88 2891 JIBAN PEGU M 76.40 S.T. 

89 1446 LAKHYAJIT DUTTA M 76.40 O.B.C. 

90 1904 NABADIP HAZARIKA M 76.40 General 

91 2531 PRANAB DIHINGIA M 76.40 O.B.C. 

92 3189 BEDANTA BIKASH HAZARIKA M 76.00 General 

93 3032 CHUNI CHUNGKRANG F 76.00 S.T. 

94 2898 KONGKON SAIKIA M 76.00 O.B.C. 

95 307 LUNI MADHAV DOLEY M 76.00 S.T. 

96 2776 PABITRA DUTTA M 76.00 General 

97 2524 SMRITEE REKHA HAZARIKA F 76.00 General 

98 2269 ADAKHYA TAYE F 75.80 S.T. 

99 1657 FARHAN MAZID M 75.80 General 
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100 656 PRAPHULLA SONOWAL M 75.80 S.T. 

101 2863 RAMA MISSONG M 75.80 S.T. 

102 1919 AMLAN JYOTI OZA M 75.60 General 

103 1113 GHRITIMANJARI DEKA F 75.60 General 

104 1692 SIKHAMONI HAZARIKA F 75.60 O.B.C. 

105 3135 SUNI DEORI F 75.60 S.T. 

106 3048 TRIDEEP CHETIA M 75.60 O.B.C. 

107 2360 TRINAYAN SAIKIA M 75.60 O.B.C. 

108 2178 BHASKAR JYOTI BORAH M 75.40 O.B.C. 

109 2949 JAHID HASSAN M 75.40 General 

110 3148 KRISHNA KANTA GOGOI M 75.40 O.B.C. 

111 2866 PRASANNA KR. DAS M 75.40 S.C. 

112 1144 SHAKUNTALA BHUYAN F 75.40 General 

113 2590 SUNYEATSUN SONOWAL M 75.40 S.T. 

114 2474 DIGBASH SAHU M 75.20 S.C. 

115 1118 DIPANKAR BHUYAN M 75.20 General 

116 2447 HIMANGSHU KUMAR HAZARIKA M 75.20 M.O.B.C. 

117 1401 SAPTARSHI SAIKIA M 75.20 M.O.B.C. 

118 3197 UPASANA DEVI F 75.20 General 

119 181 DEBASHIS BORA M 75.00 O.B.C. 

120 2941 NABANITA DAS F 75.00 S.C. 

121 948 NILUTPAL CHUTIA M 75.00 M.O.B.C. 

122 1203 PRATIMA PAUL F 75.00 O.B.C. 

123 944 RAJA DUTTA M 75.00 General 

124 1246 SIKHAMONI BORAH F 75.00 General 

125 1416 RESHMA UPADHAYA F 74.80 General 

126 716 ANAMIKA GOGOI F 74.60 O.B.C. 

127 3154 ANTONU DUTTA M 74.60 O.B.C. 

128 1335 BISWAJIT DAIMARY M 74.60 S.T. 

129 1230 DAISY BURAGOHAIN F 74.60 O.B.C. 

130 1874 BISWA DAS M 74.40 S.C. 

131 1425 NABAJYOTI KALITA M 74.40 O.B.C. 

132 1079 RAJESH BORUAH M 74.40 O.B.C. 

133 3061 ANKITA BHARADWAJ F 74.20 General 

134 2636 BIPUL DAS M 74.20 S.C. 

135 2817 DARSHANA MAHANTA F 74.20 General 

136 1784 LAKHIMI DAS F 74.20 S.C. 

137 1470 PRAHLAD DAS M 74.20 S.C. 

138 798 JUGAMAYA PEGU F 74.00 S.T. 

139 1562 RAJBIR SAIKIA SONOWAL M 74.00 S.T. 

140 1491 SAURABH SWARGIARI M 74.00 S.T. 

141 3129 ANUWAR MAZID M 73.80 O.B.C. 

142 1234 JANMONI GOGOI  F 73.80 O.B.C. 

143 1298 PRAJNYAN TRATIM LAMU M 73.80 O.B.C. 

144 1232 RANUJ DOLEY M 73.80 S.T. 

145 752 RUTTAUPCHIYA D  F 73.80 O.B.C. 

146 1740 ANUSHUWA KAR  F 73.60 O.B.C. 

147 1923 BHAGYASREE SONOWAL BORAH F 73.60 S.T. 

148 1793 SHYAMOLIMA HAZARIKA F 73.40 O.B.C. 

149 2733 SUNAYANA CHAKRABORTY F 73.40 General 

150 3014 ASHAN UDDIN AHMED M 73.20 General 

151 396 DEBA MILI M 73.20 S.T. 

152 3142 DIBYAJYOTI SAIKIA M 73.20 General 

153 2998 HIREN TAYUNG M 73.20 S.T. 

154 2265 JYOTI BISWAS F 73.20 S.C. 
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155 3001 NANDAN NANDI M 73.20 O.B.C. 

156 1516 PARTHA PRATIM DOWARAH M 73.20 O.B.C. 

157 1659 TUTUMONI PEGU F 73.20 S.T. 

158 1593 DEBAJIT SAIKIA M 73.00 O.B.C. 

159 2424 KHUSBOO BIKOMIYA DEORI F 73.00 S.T. 

160 2823 LINTU KR. GOGOI M 73.00 O.B.C. 

161 5 SHARIF AHMED M 73.00 General 

162 2200 ABHIPSHA SAIKIA F 72.80 General 

163 2690 ANKITA KONWAR F 72.80 O.B.C. 

164 2266 ANURAG DEKA M 72.80 O.B.C. 

165 2280 BIDYUT BIKASH BORAH M 72.80 O.B.C. 

166 754 GEORGE MILI M 72.80 S.T. 

167 546 INDRAJIT DUTTA M 72.80 O.B.C. 

168 2963 NASREEN AHMED F 72.80 General 

169 1790 ADITYA SAIKIA M 72.60 General 

170 1754 ANGANA GOGOI F 72.60 O.B.C. 

171 2119 DEBAJIT NATH M 72.60 O.B.C. 

172 44 HIMARANEE DOLAKASHARIA F 72.60 O.B.C. 

173 2566 PAHI SAKIA F 72.60 O.B.C. 

174 3185 PARAM SANKAR DOLEY M 72.60 S.T. 

175 3195 PINAKEE GOGOI F 72.60 O.B.C. 

176 3068 PUJA BORUAH F 72.60 O.B.C. 

177 1257 ANANYA NEOG F 72.40 O.B.C. 

178 2857 BISHAL KUMAR PHUKAN M 72.40 O.B.C. 

179 1948 BISHAL SAIKIA M 72.20 M.O.B.C. 

180 1666 JADUMONI SAIKIA M 72.20 M.O.B.C. 

181 2243 KARSHIKA BORUAH F 72.00 General 

182 2294 LIPIKA BORA F 72.00 O.B.C. 

183 2275 SANJAY DEORI M 72.00 S.T. 

184 2964 TANBIR HAZARIKA F 72.00 General 

185 3167 ANAND PAYENG M 71.80 S.T. 

186 1386 ANUP PANDIT M 71.80 O.B.C. 

187 1080 BHUPENDRA NARAH M 71.80 S.T. 

188 328 GAYATRI DUTTA F 71.80 General 

189 2214 KAJAL PEGU F 71.80 S.T. 

190 1696 MOUCHAM BORPATRA GOHAIN M 71.60 O.B.C. 

191 2509 NIBEDITA BORUAH F 71.60 M.O.B.C. 

192 2957 RITUPARNA GOGOI F 71.60 O.B.C. 

193 369 RUBUL BHUYAN M 71.60 General 

194 1388 AJOY PAGAG M 71.40 S.T. 

195 3151 AZHARUL ISLAM M 71.40 General 

196 947 HIMANKU GOGOI M 71.40 O.B.C. 

197 685 HIRANMAYEE CHUTIA F 71.40 M.O.B.C. 

198 1222 KAUSTAV MONI BORAH M 71.40 O.B.C. 

199 1724 MOONMEE SAIKIA F 71.40 O.B.C. 

200 3045 RUPSHRI SAIKIA F 71.40 M.O.B.C. 

201 483 SOURAV CHANGMAI M 71.40 O.B.C. 

202 1123 ABU ZAYAD AHMED M 71.20 General 

203 2037 APARAJITA RAJKHOWA F 71.20 M.O.B.C. 

204 2756 BIBEK BACHAN BARUAH M 71.20 O.B.C. 

205 479 DIPANKAR MAHANTA M 71.20 General 

206 3150 MANOJ SAIKIA M 71.20 O.B.C. 

207 474 MUZAHIDUL ISLAM M 71.20 O.B.C. 

208 1713 NILAKHI DOLEY F 71.20 S.T. 

209 2701 DEEPJYOTI BORUAH M 71.00 O.B.C. 
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210 2542 PUJASHREE BURAGOHAIN F 71.00 O.B.C. 

211 3012 RAKESH BORPATRA GOHAIN M 71.00 O.B.C. 

212 2155 RASHMI PATIR F 71.00 S.T. 

213 2645 JYOTI PRASHAD CHANGMAI M 70.80 O.B.C. 

214 2515 JYOTI RANI DEVI F 70.80 General 

215 1564 NABAJYOTI BORUAH M 70.80 General 

216 2044 PARISHMITA SARMA BARUAH F 70.80 General 

217 350 PINKY CHOWDHURY F 70.80 General 

218 3107 PIPUL NATH M 70.80 O.B.C. 

219 2300 PRIYANKA HAZARIKA F 70.80 O.B.C. 

220 2172 PUJA DEVI F 70.80 General 

221 2933 SANJIB GOGOI M 70.80 O.B.C. 

222 1115 UTPAL SAIKIA M 70.80 O.B.C. 

223 544 ABHIJIT SAIKIA M 70.60 M.O.B.C. 

224 132 CHITRALEE BORAH F 70.60 M.O.B.C. 

225 357 LAKHI DOIMARY M 70.60 S.T. 

226 495 NAMITA SONWAL F 70.60 S.T. 

227 2014 NAZRINA DUTTA F 70.60 O.B.C. 

228 2285 SANGITA SAIKIA F 70.60 O.B.C. 

229 1812 DURGESWAR DOLEY F 70.40 S.T. 

230 1700 GITUSMITA BHUYAN F 70.40 General 

231 2401 JNYANDEEP BARUAH M 70.40 O.B.C. 

232 1018 LAKSHYAJIT BHUYAN M 70.40 O.B.C. 

233 3041 MICHAEL PEGU M 70.40 S.T. 

234 1447 RAMA KULI M 70.40 S.T. 

235 401 SHASANKA LAHON M 70.40 O.B.C. 

236 2351 UPASANA BORUAH F 70.40 O.B.C. 

237 333 BIPANCHI BHUYAN F 70.20 General 

238 2442 DEBAJIT BORAH M 70.20 O.B.C. 

239 2617 GUNIN BORAH M 70.20 O.B.C. 

240 2431 MEETALI SHARMA F 70.20 General 

241 1010 MRIDUL KURMI M 70.20 M.O.B.C. 

242 1623 PANKAJ DEORI M 70.20 S.T. 

243 3049 ARUNAV SAUD M 70.00 General 

244 1490 ARUNAV SAUD M 70.00 General 

245 2272 GITASHREE HANDIQUE F 70.00 O.B.C. 

246 524 KASHMIRI SAIKIA F 70.00 O.B.C. 

247 464 NEPULION PEGU M 70.00 S.T. 

248 1929 PALASH PRATIM SAIKIA M 70.00 General 

249 3147 RAJ LEKHARU M 70.00 General 

250 1582 SUSMI CHUTIA F 70.00 M.O.B.C. 

251 95 DEIJI PEGU F 69.80 S.T. 

252 2987 DEVID MISONG M 69.80 S.T. 

253 1346 HARIPRIYA PAWE F 69.80 S.T. 

254 2735 LUCKYMONI BORAH F 69.80 General 

255 1987 MANOSI DAS F 69.80 S.C. 

256 2027 PRIYANKA HAZARIAK F 69.80 O.B.C. 

257 2728 SAMRAT DAS M 69.80 General 

258 1989 SHIKHAMONI KAMAN F 69.80 S.T. 

259 1961 SHILPA SAIKIA F 69.80 M.O.B.C. 

260 1688 SURAJ THAKUR M 69.80 O.B.C. 
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Sl No 
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No 
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1 1703 BHAGYA PRIYA PHUKAN F 69.60 O.B.C. 

2 2479 KAKALI GOGOI F 69.60 O.B.C. 

3 566 NIRANJAN BORAH M 69.60 O.B.C. 

4 3141 PARISHMITA SHARMA F 69.60 General 

5 2765 AJAY MAJHI M 69.40 S.C. 

6 402 BIDYUT BIKASH BORA M 69.40 S.T. 

7 1955 JADAV BORAH M 69.40 General 

8 2451 MANDEEP BHUYAN M 69.40 M.O.B.C. 

9 2454 NAZMA AHMED F 69.40 General 

10 840 PRITAM SONA M 69.40 M.O.B.C. 

11 2934 RAHUL PEGU M 69.40 S.T. 

12 3122 SONOT DEORI M 69.40 S.T. 

13 3109 ARUNAV DAS M 69.20 S.C. 

14 1811 BANDANA DEVI F 69.20 General 

15 1911 BHAGYASHREE CHUTIA F 69.20 M.O.B.C. 

16 1591 BITUPAN SONOWAL M 69.20 S.T. 

17 2382 DEBASHRI SAIKIA F 69.20 M.O.B.C. 

18 942 HIMAKHI BHUYAN F 69.20 M.O.B.C. 

19 1275 IMDADUL HUSSAIN M 69.20 General 

20 1668 MONUJ KULI M 69.20 S.T. 

21 518 PORAG JYOTI BORAH M 69.20 O.B.C. 

22 1244 ROKTIM BORAH M 69.20 General 

23 602 SUNNI SADDIKA SUHAIL F 69.20 General 

24 2931 ANJELIKA BANIA F 69.00 S.C. 

25 2024 DANIAL DOLEY M 69.00 S.T. 

26 141 DIPANKAR HAZARIKA M 69.00 O.B.C. 

27 2290 DIPANKAR ROY M 69.00 S.C. 

28 2995 FARHIN ZAMAN HUSSAIN F 69.00 General 

29 433 JEEVANJYOTI SAIKIA M 69.00 O.B.C. 

30 184 KIRON JYOTI GOGOI M 69.00 O.B.C. 

31 2853 POLI BORUAH F 69.00 O.B.C. 

32 541 RANTU DUTTA M 69.00 General 

33 986 SHIKHA RANI DUTTA F 69.00 O.B.C. 

34 3179 ABHIK HORE M 68.80 O.B.C. 

35 2146 BHUDHI JIT SAIKIA M 68.80 S.T. 

36 2179 RAJLAKHI DOLEY F 68.80 S.T. 

37 2186 DEEPAK BORAH M 68.60 O.B.C. 

38 2174 PRABHAT DOLEY M 68.60 S.T. 

39 2558 RABOT KUMAR PEGU M 68.60 S.T. 

40 2779 RUPAM GOGOI M 68.60 O.B.C. 

41 2081 BINITA HAZARIKA F 68.20 General 

42 1830 DEBABRAT BORUAH M 68.20 General 

43 2223 HRISHIT BIKASH RAJKONWAR M 68.20 O.B.C. 

44 2712 JESSIM RAHMAN M 68.20 General 
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45 856 MANISHA DUTTA F 68.20 General 

46 1803 NIBIRJYOTI BURAGOHAIN M 68.20 M.O.B.C. 

47 36 PRANABJYOTI SAIKIA M 68.00 General 

48 183 RANA BIKRAM GOGOI M 68.00 O.B.C. 

49 3101 SEWALI DOLEY F 68.00 S.T. 

50 2079 DILCHAN SAJATI M 67.80 O.B.C. 

51 2561 PRADUMYA KUMAR NATH M 67.80 O.B.C. 

52 2125 ROKTIM BORGOHAIN M 67.80 O.B.C. 

53 3119 ASHRAF HUSSAIN M 67.60 General 

54 279 KESHAB DAS M 67.60 S.C. 

55 631 PINKI BORAH F 67.60 General 

56 1867 TANUJA RAHMAN F 67.60 General 

57 2714 TAPAN KHOUND  M 67.60 General 

58 1463 DEBOJIT DEKA M 67.40 O.B.C. 

59 1122 DEBVA PRATIM GOGOI M 67.40 O.B.C. 

60 2020 JIBAN JYOTI DUTTA M 67.40 General 

61 117 MANASH PROTIM DUTTA F 67.40 General 

62 2440 MATTANASH PRATIM DU M 67.40 General 

63 2498 NAZIBUR RAHMAN M 67.40 General 

64 1843 PARESH MILI M 67.40 S.T. 

65 2224 PRAKASH BORUAH M 67.40 General 

66 1400 BANASHREE GOGOI F 67.20 O.B.C. 

67 358 JOGODISH GOYARI M 67.20 S.T. 

68 707 JYOTISHMOY CHELLENG M 67.20 O.B.C. 

69 1951 KAKU BORUAH M 67.20 General 

70 257 KOUSHIK DUTTA M 67.20 General 

71 3124 PRANJAL HAZARIKA M 67.20 O.B.C. 

72 2169 AMAN CHETRY M 67.00 O.B.C. 

73 967 CHERRY CHUTIA F 67.00 M.O.B.C. 

74 2627 JOTINDRA SARMAH M 67.00 General 

75 2600 KRISHNAKANTA PATIR M 67.00 S.T. 

76 3016 LIPI BORUAH F 67.00 O.B.C. 

77 81 MADHABMOHAN PEGU M 67.00 S.T. 

78 2318 MONTU MAHANTA M 67.00 General 

79 80 PANKAJ PEGU M 67.00 S.T. 

80 1348 RAJASHREE TAMULI F 67.00 O.B.C. 

81 2778 RUPAM BORA M 67.00 O.B.C. 

82 1942 TANUSRI SONOWAL F 67.00 S.T. 

83 1358 AMIT HERE M 66.80 O.B.C. 

84 1633 ANUPAM RAJKHOWA M 66.80 M.O.B.C. 

85 1454 NABAJIT SONOWAL M 66.80 S.T. 

86 801 NIPON JYOTI DOLEY M 66.80 S.T. 

87 3052 SASANKA CHABOKDHARA M 66.80 General 

88 712 TA SARKARMRIDUSMI F 66.80 General 

89 1438 AISHWARYA SARMAH F 66.60 General 

90 91 ANANTA BORA M 66.60 M.O.B.C. 

91 2410 MD AMINUR RAHMAN M 66.60 General 

92 2349 NABA DWIP DOLEY M 66.60 S.T. 

93 583 PURNIMA MOUNGKANG F 66.60 S.T. 

94 2710 SIDARTHA PHUKAN M 66.60 O.B.C. 

95 2804 BEDANTA BORA M 66.40 General 

96 686 GAMUK KUTUM M 66.40 S.T. 

97 609 KISHOR KUMAR SAIKIA M 66.40 General 

98 3180 KOWBID GOGOI M 66.40 O.B.C. 

99 1190 PRANJAL DAS M 66.40 S.C. 
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100 1337 RAKESH SARKAR M 66.40 S.C. 

101 2436 RAMYA JYOTI ARANDHARA M 66.40 General 

102 2464 TILUMONI KONCH F 66.40 O.B.C. 

103 1506 ADITYA CHUTIA F 66.20 M.O.B.C. 

104 476 AFZALUR RAHMAN M 66.20 O.B.C. 

105 3063 BHARNAB BORAH M 66.20 M.O.B.C. 

106 537 DHARITREE BORUAH F 66.20 M.O.B.C. 

107 2899 JITENDRA DOLEY M 66.20 S.T. 

108 55 LOVITA KUMARI BORMAN F 66.20 General 

109 2491 POMPI BORUAH F 66.20 O.B.C. 

110 3169 RATULYA DEORI M 66.20 S.T. 

111 2752 SHYAMALI DUTTA F 66.20 General 

112 2794 ARPAN BORAH M 66.00 O.B.C. 

113 1434 MONJIT SAIKIA M 66.00 General 

114 2463 NALINEE  KONCH F 66.00 M.O.B.C. 

115 2815 PRITHURAJ BARUAH M 66.00 General 

116 1526 RASHMI DEVI F 66.00 O.B.C. 

117 1547 SANGEETA DOLEY F 66.00 S.T. 

118 1383 THOMSON HAZARIKA M 66.00 S.T. 

119 1412 DIMPI BORUAH F 65.80 O.B.C. 

120 585 GAUTAM SAIKIA M 65.80 S.T. 

121 1445 NIHARIKA GOGOI F 65.80 O.B.C. 

122 1182 PRANJAL CHETRY M 65.80 O.B.C. 

123 584 RAJALAKHI DUTTA F 65.80 General 

124 3104 SONMOI DEORI M 65.80 S.T. 

125 587 SWAPNALI KONWAR F 65.80 O.B.C. 

126 2388 UDESHNA GOGOI F 65.80 O.B.C. 

127 2986 BHUBAN KULI M 65.60 S.T. 

128 626 BIJOY SANKAR KAKOTI M 65.60 General 

129 2620 DHRUBA JYOTI DUTTA M 65.60 General 

130 850 FARHAN AHMED F 65.60 General 

131 1043 HIMADRI BORUAH F 65.60 S.T. 

132 2877 JAHNABI DOLEY F 65.60 S.T. 

133 915 MINTU SAIKIA M 65.60 O.B.C. 

134 2025 NABAJIT BARUAH M 65.60 M.O.B.C. 

135 1050 BHABA KRISHNA MECH M 65.40 S.T. 

136 403 BHASKAR JYOTI NATH M 65.40 O.B.C. 

137 2093 GAYATRI KUMARI SAHU F 65.40 O.B.C. 

138 796 KARABEE BORAH F 65.40 General 

139 2282 NARMADA GOHAIN F 65.40 O.B.C. 

140 3146 PRADIP GOGOI M 65.40 O.B.C. 

141 1114 ASHIM SUTRADHAR M 65.20 S.C. 

142 2682 BIBHUTI RANJAN SARKAR M 65.20 O.B.C. 

143 1431 KAUSHIK KISHOR BORPATRA M 65.20 M.O.B.C. 

144 1880 KHRIETI SUKRAL F 65.20 S.T. 

145 217 NABA PRASANNA BORUAH M 65.20 O.B.C. 

146 1677 NIHARIKA KACHARI F 65.20 S.T. 

147 3172 NIRMALI BORA F 65.20 General 

148 951 RITUPARNA BORAH M 65.20 O.B.C. 

149 87 SAGAR SAURAV BORAH M 65.20 O.B.C. 

150 2171 SARITA SARMAH F 65.20 General 

151 2635 BULBUL DAS M 65.00 S.C. 

152 3160 CHANU DUTTA M 65.00 General 

153 1617 DEBOJIT BORA M 65.00 O.B.C. 

154 1972 JASPREET KAUR F 65.00 General 



Page No: 9 
This is not a legal document 

9 
  
Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

155 2946 MANAB BORA M 65.00 O.B.C. 

156 2706 RITUPARNA GOGOI M 65.00 O.B.C. 

157 1928 RIKTON GOGOI M 64.80 O.B.C. 

158 2581 SIMANTA BHARALI M 64.80 M.O.B.C. 

159 613 TILESWAR CHUNGKRANG M 64.80 S.T. 

160 131 BHARASHA BORAH F 64.60 S.T. 

161 2551 DHRUBA JYOTI KONWAR M 64.60 O.B.C. 

162 2673 LAKSHYAJIT HAZARIKA M 64.60 O.B.C. 

163 1041 PRANAB BASUMATARY M 64.60 S.T. 

164 1974 PRANAMI BORAH F 64.60 S.C. 

165 2372 RITURAJ SAIKIA M 64.60 O.B.C. 

166 2096 JOWEL GOHAIN M 64.40 O.B.C. 

167 1555 KUKIL DUTTA M 64.40 O.B.C. 

168 2770 PRANJAL GOGOI M 64.40 O.B.C. 

169 250 SAIFUDDIN AHMED M 64.40 General 

170 1025 SIKHAMONI DUTTA F 64.40 General 

171 2455 SURAJIT DEY M 64.40 O.B.C. 

172 284 TWINKEL CHETIA M 64.40 O.B.C. 

173 1333 BORKHA BURA GOHAIN F 64.20 O.B.C. 

174 2366 HIRAK JYOTI GOGOI M 64.20 O.B.C. 

175 561 RIMJHIM BORAH F 64.20 O.B.C. 

176 3130 AMARENDRA DOLEY M 64.00 S.T. 

177 3161 BABU SAIKIA M 64.00 O.B.C. 

178 470 DIVYA SONAR F 64.00 O.B.C. 

179 2089 KISHAN DEKA M 64.00 O.B.C. 

180 2805 MOMPI DAS F 64.00 S.C. 

181 900 NILAM SARMAH M 64.00 General 

182 1731 PRANAB JYOTI SONOWAL M 64.00 S.T. 

183 715 RANJIT DAS M 64.00 S.C. 

184 2092 ROSEY GOGOI F 64.00 O.B.C. 

185 2145 RUPAK SONOWAL M 64.00 S.T. 

186 3025 SANJIB GOHAIN M 64.00 O.B.C. 

187 1729 LIKHAN PEGU M 63.80 S.T. 

188 2104 MANDIRA NATH F 63.80 O.B.C. 

189 1336 MANDIRA NATH F 63.80 O.B.C. 

190 1962 RANJITA BORAH F 63.80 O.B.C. 

191 498 ANKUR PEGU M 63.60 S.T. 

192 1877 BARSHA DUTTA F 63.60 O.B.C. 

193 2135 DEBASHISH GOSWAMI M 63.60 General 

194 2666 HEMANTA NARAH M 63.60 S.T. 

195 2373 PARAG JYOTI GOHAIN M 63.60 O.B.C. 

196 2406 RIMA PEGU F 63.60 S.T. 

197 3168 SANJIB SARMAH M 63.60 General 

198 3114 ABHIJEET SHILL M 63.40 O.B.C. 

199 2552 APURBA KRISHNA BORAH M 63.40 General 

200 3017 GOURI BHARALI F 63.40 General 

201 2984 HELIPS MILI M 63.40 S.T. 

202 1441 HRIDAYANANDA SAIKIA M 63.40 O.B.C. 

203 2103 LUCKY BHUYAN F 63.40 O.B.C. 

204 2231 MOUCHUMI CHUTIA F 63.40 M.O.B.C. 

205 2565 PALLABI BOIRAGI F 63.40 O.B.C. 

206 2314 TAMANG PEGU M 63.20 S.T. 

207 2008 AMAN KR. SINGH M 63.00 O.B.C. 

208 2697 ANAND KISHORE TIGGA M 63.00 O.B.C. 

209 1300 ANANTA SONA M 63.00 M.O.B.C. 
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Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

210 1458 BISHWAJYOTI DAS M 63.00 S.C. 

211 2140 DIKHIT HAZARIKA M 63.00 O.B.C. 

212 635 DIPAMKER BORUAH M 63.00 O.B.C. 

213 1548 JUNJUN SONOWAL F 63.00 S.T. 

214 643 LAKHYA PROVA MILI F 63.00 S.T. 

 

OBC/MOBC Merit List 

B.Sc. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl No 
Form 

No 
Name Gender PC Caste 

1 1703 BHAGYA PRIYA PHUKAN F 69.60 O.B.C. 

2 2479 KAKALI GOGOI F 69.60 O.B.C. 

3 566 NIRANJAN BORAH M 69.60 O.B.C. 

4 2451 MANDEEP BHUYAN M 69.40 M.O.B.C. 

5 840 PRITAM SONA M 69.40 M.O.B.C. 

6 1911 BHAGYASHREE CHUTIA F 69.20 M.O.B.C. 

7 2382 DEBASHRI SAIKIA F 69.20 M.O.B.C. 

8 942 HIMAKHI BHUYAN F 69.20 M.O.B.C. 

9 518 PORAG JYOTI BORAH M 69.20 O.B.C. 

10 141 DIPANKAR HAZARIKA M 69.00 O.B.C. 

11 433 JEEVANJYOTI SAIKIA M 69.00 O.B.C. 

12 184 KIRON JYOTI GOGOI M 69.00 O.B.C. 

13 2853 POLI BORUAH F 69.00 O.B.C. 

14 986 SHIKHA RANI DUTTA F 69.00 O.B.C. 

15 3179 ABHIK HORE M 68.80 O.B.C. 

16 2186 DEEPAK BORAH M 68.60 O.B.C. 

17 2779 RUPAM GOGOI M 68.60 O.B.C. 

18 2223 HRISHIT BIKASH RAJKONWAR M 68.20 O.B.C. 

19 1803 NIBIRJYOTI BURAGOHAIN M 68.20 M.O.B.C. 

20 183 RANA BIKRAM GOGOI M 68.00 O.B.C. 

21 2079 DILCHAN SAJATI M 67.80 O.B.C. 

22 2561 PRADUMYA KUMAR NATH M 67.80 O.B.C. 

23 2125 ROKTIM BORGOHAIN M 67.80 O.B.C. 

24 1463 DEBOJIT DEKA M 67.40 O.B.C. 

25 1122 DEBVA PRATIM GOGOI M 67.40 O.B.C. 

26 1400 BANASHREE GOGOI F 67.20 O.B.C. 

27 707 JYOTISHMOY CHELLENG M 67.20 O.B.C. 

28 3124 PRANJAL HAZARIKA M 67.20 O.B.C. 

29 2169 AMAN CHETRY M 67.00 O.B.C. 

30 967 CHERRY CHUTIA F 67.00 M.O.B.C. 

31 3016 LIPI BORUAH F 67.00 O.B.C. 

32 1348 RAJASHREE TAMULI F 67.00 O.B.C. 

33 2778 RUPAM BORA M 67.00 O.B.C. 

34 1358 AMIT HERE M 66.80 O.B.C. 

35 1633 ANUPAM RAJKHOWA M 66.80 M.O.B.C. 

36 91 ANANTA BORA M 66.60 M.O.B.C. 
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Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

37 2710 SIDARTHA PHUKAN M 66.60 O.B.C. 

38 3180 KOWBID GOGOI M 66.40 O.B.C. 

39 2464 TILUMONI KONCH F 66.40 O.B.C. 

40 1506 ADITYA CHUTIA F 66.20 M.O.B.C. 

41 476 AFZALUR RAHMAN M 66.20 O.B.C. 

42 3063 BHARNAB BORAH M 66.20 M.O.B.C. 

43 537 DHARITREE BORUAH F 66.20 M.O.B.C. 

44 2491 POMPI BORUAH F 66.20 O.B.C. 

45 2794 ARPAN BORAH M 66.00 O.B.C. 

46 2463 NALINEE  KONCH F 66.00 M.O.B.C. 

47 1526 RASHMI DEVI F 66.00 O.B.C. 

48 1412 DIMPI BORUAH F 65.80 O.B.C. 

49 1445 NIHARIKA GOGOI F 65.80 O.B.C. 

50 1182 PRANJAL CHETRY M 65.80 O.B.C. 

51 587 SWAPNALI KONWAR F 65.80 O.B.C. 

52 2388 UDESHNA GOGOI F 65.80 O.B.C. 

53 915 MINTU SAIKIA M 65.60 O.B.C. 

54 2025 NABAJIT BARUAH M 65.60 M.O.B.C. 

55 403 BHASKAR JYOTI NATH M 65.40 O.B.C. 

56 2093 GAYATRI KUMARI SAHU F 65.40 O.B.C. 

57 2282 NARMADA GOHAIN F 65.40 O.B.C. 

58 3146 PRADIP GOGOI M 65.40 O.B.C. 

59 2682 BIBHUTI RANJAN SARKAR M 65.20 O.B.C. 

60 1431 KAUSHIK KISHOR BORPATRA M 65.20 M.O.B.C. 

61 217 NABA PRASANNA BORUAH M 65.20 O.B.C. 

62 951 RITUPARNA BORAH M 65.20 O.B.C. 

63 87 SAGAR SAURAV BORAH M 65.20 O.B.C. 

OBC/MOBC Waiting List 

B.Sc. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl No 
Form 

No 
Name Gender PC Caste 

1 1617 DEBOJIT BORA M 65.00 O.B.C. 

2 2946 MANAB BORA M 65.00 O.B.C. 

3 2706 RITUPARNA GOGOI M 65.00 O.B.C. 

4 1928 RIKTON GOGOI M 64.80 O.B.C. 

5 2581 SIMANTA BHARALI M 64.80 M.O.B.C. 

6 2551 DHRUBA JYOTI KONWAR M 64.60 O.B.C. 

7 2673 LAKSHYAJIT HAZARIKA M 64.60 O.B.C. 

8 2372 RITURAJ SAIKIA M 64.60 O.B.C. 

9 2096 JOWEL GOHAIN M 64.40 O.B.C. 

10 1555 KUKIL DUTTA M 64.40 O.B.C. 

11 2770 PRANJAL GOGOI M 64.40 O.B.C. 

12 2455 SURAJIT DEY M 64.40 O.B.C. 

13 284 TWINKEL CHETIA M 64.40 O.B.C. 

14 1333 BORKHA BURA GOHAIN F 64.20 O.B.C. 

15 2366 HIRAK JYOTI GOGOI M 64.20 O.B.C. 

16 561 RIMJHIM BORAH F 64.20 O.B.C. 
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Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

17 3161 BABU SAIKIA M 64.00 O.B.C. 

18 470 DIVYA SONAR F 64.00 O.B.C. 

19 2089 KISHAN DEKA M 64.00 O.B.C. 

20 2092 ROSEY GOGOI F 64.00 O.B.C. 

21 3025 SANJIB GOHAIN M 64.00 O.B.C. 

22 2104 MANDIRA NATH F 63.80 O.B.C. 

23 1336 MANDIRA NATH F 63.80 O.B.C. 

24 1962 RANJITA BORAH F 63.80 O.B.C. 

25 1877 BARSHA DUTTA F 63.60 O.B.C. 

26 2373 PARAG JYOTI GOHAIN M 63.60 O.B.C. 

27 3114 ABHIJEET SHILL M 63.40 O.B.C. 

28 1441 HRIDAYANANDA SAIKIA M 63.40 O.B.C. 

29 2103 LUCKY BHUYAN F 63.40 O.B.C. 

30 2231 MOUCHUMI CHUTIA F 63.40 M.O.B.C. 

31 2565 PALLABI BOIRAGI F 63.40 O.B.C. 

32 2008 AMAN KR. SINGH M 63.00 O.B.C. 

33 2697 ANAND KISHORE TIGGA M 63.00 O.B.C. 

34 1300 ANANTA SONA M 63.00 M.O.B.C. 

35 2140 DIKHIT HAZARIKA M 63.00 O.B.C. 

36 635 DIPAMKER BORUAH M 63.00 O.B.C. 

37 665 ANNANYA KONWAR F 62.80 O.B.C. 

38 2608 BANANI BORUAH F 62.80 O.B.C. 

39 1385 SABANA SULTANA RAHMAN F 62.80 M.O.B.C. 

40 1797 ANURAG  BHARALI M 62.60 M.O.B.C. 

41 1461 ARUP JYOTI HATIBORUAH M 62.40 O.B.C. 

42 1822 MANASH JYOTI GOGOI M 62.40 O.B.C. 

43 1247 RIMPI BORAH F 62.40 O.B.C. 

44 1809 SUPRITI SAIKIA F 62.40 M.O.B.C. 

45 1045 TRIBENI BARMAN F 62.40 M.O.B.C. 

46 2718 IDWEEP JYOTI GOGOI M 62.20 O.B.C. 

47 122 JYOTIPARTH NEOG M 62.00 O.B.C. 

48 2309 RANJIT BORMAN M 62.00 O.B.C. 

49 2651 DONEL KUMAR BORA M 61.80 O.B.C. 

50 3144 INDRAJIT NATH M 61.80 O.B.C. 

51 2821 MONJUSHREE BORUAH F 61.80 M.O.B.C. 

52 473 PRAJUKTA GOGOI F 61.80 O.B.C. 

53 367 BOBY CHUTIA F 61.60 M.O.B.C. 

54 1561 NETRAJIT BORAH M 61.40 O.B.C. 

55 2591 RAKTIM RAJ BORAH M 61.40 O.B.C. 

56 1801 ANUPAM DUTTA M 61.20 O.B.C. 

57 1798 BAKHANTO NATH F 61.20 O.B.C. 

58 1163 BALLAV JYOTI RAJBONGSHI M 61.20 O.B.C. 

59 842 BORNALI GOGOI F 61.20 M.O.B.C. 

60 1641 LASMITA BORAH F 61.20 O.B.C. 

61 2482 JINTUMONI BORGOHAIN M 61.00 O.B.C. 

62 725 SUMIT DUTTA M 61.00 O.B.C. 

63 1382 BISWAJIT LAHON M 60.80 O.B.C. 

64 1318 DEBAJIT SAIKIA M 60.80 M.O.B.C. 

65 582 EDMUND TOPPO M 60.80 O.B.C. 

66 1036 PALLAB CHUTIA M 60.80 M.O.B.C. 

67 3143 TINA GOGOI F 60.80 O.B.C. 

68 1334 BIRIKHA BURA GOHAIN F 60.60 O.B.C. 

69 1717 MITALY BORGOHAIN F 60.60 O.B.C. 

70 1183 PRAKASH KONWAR M 60.40 O.B.C. 

71 2824 ABHARUL HAQUE M 60.00 M.O.B.C. 



Page No: 13 
This is not a legal document 

13 
  
Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

72 1767 AMARDIP KONWAR M 60.00 O.B.C. 

73 2472 KABINDRA CHUTIA M 60.00 O.B.C. 

74 1551 ULKA PRASAD BORAH M 60.00 O.B.C. 

 

 
SC Merit List 

B.Sc. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

 

Sl No 
Form 

No 
Name Gender PC Caste 

1 2765 AJAY MAJHI M 69.40 S.C. 

2 3109 ARUNAV DAS M 69.20 S.C. 

3 2931 ANJELIKA BANIA F 69.00 S.C. 

4 2290 DIPANKAR ROY M 69.00 S.C. 

5 279 KESHAB DAS M 67.60 S.C. 

6 1190 PRANJAL DAS M 66.40 S.C. 

7 1337 RAKESH SARKAR M 66.40 S.C. 

8 1114 ASHIM SUTRADHAR M 65.20 S.C. 

9 2635 BULBUL DAS M 65.00 S.C. 

10 1974 PRANAMI BORAH F 64.60 S.C. 

11 2805 MOMPI DAS F 64.00 S.C. 

12 715 RANJIT DAS M 64.00 S.C. 

13 1458 BISHWAJYOTI DAS M 63.00 S.C. 

14 268 DIPIKA DAS F 62.20 S.C. 

15 1223 LIPIKA DAS F 61.60 S.C. 

16 848 JITENDRA NATH DAS M 61.00 S.C. 

17 2301 SUSMITA SARKAR F 61.00 S.C. 

18 155 RAKESH DAS M 60.60 S.C. 

19 1236 DIPANKAR DAS M 60.20 S.C. 

20 2919 DHANJIT DAS M 60.00 S.C. 

21 2350 UTPAL DAS M 60.00 S.C. 

22 2443 SYAMANTA KUMAR DAS M 59.40 S.C. 

23 2889 SUSMITA DAS F 58.40 S.C. 

24 572 SANTANU DAS M 57.60 S.C. 

25 2389 DIPAM DAS M 56.80 S.C. 

26 2803 SANKARJYOTI DAS M 56.40 S.C. 

27 458 PARISHMITA DAS F 56.20 S.C. 

28 459 PARISMITA DAS F 56.20 S.C. 

29 2793 MRIDUSMITA DAS F 54.80 S.C. 

30 2797 DEEPIKA MANDAL F 54.20 S.C. 
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Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

SC Waiting List 

B.Sc. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl No 
Form 

No 
Name Gender PC Caste 

1 2129 ANUPAM SARKAR M 53.40 S.C. 

2 1299 GOBIN ROY M 53.20 S.C. 

3 2884 PALLAB DAS M 52.80 S.C. 

4 2897 SURJYA BISWAS M 52.60 S.C. 

5 627 MANIK MOHAN DAS M 50.80 S.C. 

ST (H) Merit List 

B.Sc. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl No 
Form 

No 
Name Gender PC Caste 

1 2130 DIPANKAR PAGAG M 59.00 S.T.Hills 

ST(P) Merit List 

B.Sc. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl No 
Form 

No 
Name Gender PC Caste 

1 402 BIDYUT BIKASH BORA M 69.40 S.T. 

2 2934 RAHUL PEGU M 69.40 S.T. 

3 3122 SONOT DEORI M 69.40 S.T. 

4 1591 BITUPAN SONOWAL M 69.20 S.T. 

5 1668 MONUJ KULI M 69.20 S.T. 

6 2024 DANIAL DOLEY M 69.00 S.T. 

7 2146 BHUDHI JIT SAIKIA M 68.80 S.T. 

8 2179 RAJLAKHI DOLEY F 68.80 S.T. 

9 2174 PRABHAT DOLEY M 68.60 S.T. 

10 2558 RABOT KUMAR PEGU M 68.60 S.T. 

11 3101 SEWALI DOLEY F 68.00 S.T. 

12 1843 PARESH MILI M 67.40 S.T. 

13 358 JOGODISH GOYARI M 67.20 S.T. 

14 2600 KRISHNAKANTA PATIR M 67.00 S.T. 

15 81 MADHABMOHAN PEGU M 67.00 S.T. 

16 80 PANKAJ PEGU M 67.00 S.T. 

17 1942 TANUSRI SONOWAL F 67.00 S.T. 
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Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

18 1454 NABAJIT SONOWAL M 66.80 S.T. 

19 801 NIPON JYOTI DOLEY M 66.80 S.T. 

20 2349 NABA DWIP DOLEY M 66.60 S.T. 

21 583 PURNIMA MOUNGKANG F 66.60 S.T. 

22 686 GAMUK KUTUM M 66.40 S.T. 

23 2899 JITENDRA DOLEY M 66.20 S.T. 

24 3169 RATULYA DEORI M 66.20 S.T. 

25 1547 SANGEETA DOLEY F 66.00 S.T. 

26 1383 THOMSON HAZARIKA M 66.00 S.T. 

27 585 GAUTAM SAIKIA M 65.80 S.T. 

28 3104 SONMOI DEORI M 65.80 S.T. 

29 2986 BHUBAN KULI M 65.60 S.T. 

30 1043 HIMADRI BORUAH F 65.60 S.T. 

31 2877 JAHNABI DOLEY F 65.60 S.T. 

32 1050 BHABA KRISHNA MECH M 65.40 S.T. 

33 1880 KHRIETI SUKRAL F 65.20 S.T. 

34 1677 NIHARIKA KACHARI F 65.20 S.T. 

35 613 TILESWAR CHUNGKRANG M 64.80 S.T. 

36 131 BHARASHA BORAH F 64.60 S.T. 

37 1041 PRANAB BASUMATARY M 64.60 S.T. 

38 3130 AMARENDRA DOLEY M 64.00 S.T. 

39 1731 PRANAB JYOTI SONOWAL M 64.00 S.T. 

40 2145 RUPAK SONOWAL M 64.00 S.T. 

ST (P) Waiting List 

B.Sc. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

Sl No 
Form 

No 
Name Gender PC Caste 

1 1729 LIKHAN PEGU M 63.80 S.T. 

2 498 ANKUR PEGU M 63.60 S.T. 

3 2666 HEMANTA NARAH M 63.60 S.T. 

4 2406 RIMA PEGU F 63.60 S.T. 

5 2984 HELIPS MILI M 63.40 S.T. 

6 2314 TAMANG PEGU M 63.20 S.T. 

7 1548 JUNJUN SONOWAL F 63.00 S.T. 

8 643 LAKHYA PROVA MILI F 63.00 S.T. 

9 411 NARASINGHA SONOWAL M 62.80 S.T. 

10 1578 TINA DOLEY F 62.60 S.T. 

11 2605 MOUSUMI PEGU F 62.40 S.T. 

12 2376 APARAJITA HAJONG F 62.20 S.T. 

13 2837 KISHORE TAID M 62.20 S.T. 

14 2238 PURABI GOYARY F 62.20 S.T. 

15 778 BULBUL PAWE M 62.00 S.T. 

16 2519 BHAKAR JYOTI KUTUM M 61.80 S.T. 

17 695 JAYANTI DOLEY F 61.80 S.T. 

18 658 KHRYST KHEKAJ DOLEY M 61.80 S.T. 

19 424 MONALISHA DOLEY F 61.80 S.T. 

20 3127 PINGKY DOLEY F 61.80 S.T. 
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Note: Students are selected only on Merit Basis.  
Major subjects will be offered at the time of Admission subject to availability of the seats. 

                          Principal 

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) 

21 2906 HEMA PRAVA DOLEY F 61.60 S.T. 

22 1245 KASHMIRI SONOWAL F 61.60 S.T. 

23 2870 TULBIR BRAHMA M 61.60 S.T. 

24 2249 GUNABHIRAM PATIR M 61.40 S.T. 

25 2880 DIPSHIKHA DEORI F 61.20 S.T. 

26 1910 RIVA PAYENG F 61.20 S.T. 

27 434 DEWBOR PEGU M 61.00 S.T. 

28 157 SASHIDHAR PEGU M 60.80 S.T. 

29 2120 RITUMONI BASUMATARY M 60.60 S.T. 

30 2907 ANIMA SONOWAL F 60.40 S.T. 

31 2623 BIDYA PEGU M 60.40 S.T. 

32 463 KHIRUD PEGU M 60.40 S.T. 

33 2920 PRITOM KULI M 60.40 S.T. 

34 3106 RUPJYOTI PEGU M 60.40 S.T. 

35 2583 JIBESWAR SWARGIARY M 60.00 S.T. 

36 2123 PRANJAL DOLEY M 60.00 S.T. 

37 1638 PUTU MONI KUMBANG F 60.00 S.T. 

 

 

E.C. Merit List 

B.Sc. 1st Year 

North Lakhimpur College 
Session 2014-15 

 

Sl No 
Form 

No 
Name Gender PC Caste 

1 1400 BANASHREE GOGOI F 67.2 O.B.C. 

2 2752 SHYAMALI DUTTA F 66.2 General 

3 850 FARHAN AHMED F 65.6 General 

4 411 NARASINGHA SONOWAL M 62.8 S.T. 

5 2367 MANZIL KUMAR GOGOI M 61.6 O.B.C. 

6 1717 MITALY BORGOHAIN F 60.6 O.B.C. 

7 1786 ABHISHEK BALO M 59 General 

8 872 PARESH MILI M 53.6 S.T. 

 


